
SUNY DOWNSTATE MEDICAL CENTER 
COLLEGE OF MEDICINE 

2017-2018 SPECIALTY ADVISOR LISTING 

List as of June, 2017 
 

 
DEPT. NAME RM # BOX TEL. # (718) + EMAIL ADDRESS 
Anesthesiology Dr. Lisa Amendolia Lutheran 6 630-6324 lamendolia@lmcmc.com 
Anesthesiology Dr. James Cottrell, Chair B3-338 6 270-2331 James.cottrell@downstate.edu 
Anesthesiology Dr. Audree Bendo B3-348 6 270-1923/3764 Audree.bendo@downstate.edu 
Anesthesiology Dr. Dennis Dimaculangan B3-338 6 270-2331 dennis.dimaculangan@downstate.e

du 
Anesthesiology Dr. Ketan Shevde UH 6 270-2677 Ketan.shevde@downstate.edu 
Anesthesiology Dr. Ivan Velickovic B3-338 6 270-1934 Ivan.velickovic@downstate.edu 
Anesthesiology Dr. Samrat Worah  6 270-2677 Samrat.worah@downstate.edu 
DEPT. NAME RM # BOX TEL. # (718) + EMAIL ADDRESS 
Dermatology Dr. Sharon Glick B8-49D 46 270-1229 Sharon.glick@downstate.edu 
Dermatology Dr. Edward Heilman B8-49D 46 270-1229 eheilman@ameripath.com 
Dermatology Dr. Eve Lowenstein B8-849 46 270-1229 Evlow13@yahoo.com 
Dermatology Dr. Jeanette Jakus B8-49D 46 270-1229 Jeanette.jakus@downstate.edu 
Dermatology Dr. Ed Heilman B8-49D 46 270-1229 Ed.heilman@downstate.edu 
DEPT. NAME RM # BOX TEL. # (718) + EMAIL ADDRESS 
Emergency Medicine Dr. Mark Silverberg  1228 245-2975 emmeded@downstate.edu 
Emergency Medicine Dr. Joel Gernshiemer  1228 245-2975 emmeded@downstate.edu 
Emergency Medicine Dr. Antonia Quinn  1228 245-2975 emmeded@downstate.edu 
Emergency Medicine Dr. Teresa Smith  1228 245-2975 emmeded@downstate.edu 
Emergency Medicine Dr. Jimmy Willis  1228 245-2975 emmeded@downstate.edu 

Emergency Medicine Dr. Hannah Locascio  1228 245-2975 emmeded@downstate.edu 
Emergency Medicine Dr. Scott Kendall  1228 245-2975 emmeded@downstate.edu 
Emergency Medicine Dr. Jay Khadpe  1228 245-2975 emmeded@downstate.edu 
Emergency Medicine/IM Dr. Joshua Schechter  1228 245-2975 emmeded@downstate.edu 
Emergency Medicine/IM Dr. Alison Reagan  1228 245-2975 emmeded@downstate.edu 
      
Family Practice Dr. Eve Faber BSB 1-115 67 270-2560 Eve.faber@downstate.edu 
Family Practice Dr. Richard Sadovsky BSB 1-115 67 270-2441 Richard.sadovsky@downstate.edu 
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Family Practice Dr. Pamela Sass BSB 1-115 67 270-2560 Pamela.sass@downstate.edu 
Family Practice Dr. Marcia Edmond 840 Lefferts Ave. 67 493-0300 Marcia.edmond@downstate.edu 
DEPT. NAME RM # BOX TEL. # (718) + EMAIL ADDRESS 
Medicine Dr. Jeanne Macrae    Jeanne.macrae@downstate.edu 
Medicine Dr. Rauno Joks UH B6-42 42 270-2156 Rauno.joks@downstate.edu 
Medicine Dr. Steven Weiss B5-320 56 270-1554 Steven.weiss@downstate.edu 

Medicine Dr. MaryAnn Banerji    MaryAnn.banerji@downstate.edu 

Medicine Dr. Samy McFarlane E-870 50 270-1572 Samy.mcfarlane@downstate.edu 

DEPT. NAME RM # BOX TEL. # (718) + EMAIL ADDRESS 
Neurology Dr. Lisa Merlin A6-15 29 270-3957 Lisa.merlin@downstate.edu 
Neurology Dr. Yaacov Anziska   270-3215 yaacov.anziska@downstate.edu 
Neurology Dr. Daniel Rosenbaum  1213 270-2051 Daniel.rosenbaum@downstate.edu 
Neurology Dr. Brian Anziska A1-650 1213 270-2502 Brian.anziska@downstate.edu 
Neurology Dr. Radha Giridharan B4-476 118 270-2042 Radha.giridharan@downstate.edu 
DEPT. NAME RM # BOX TEL. # (718) + EMAIL ADDRESS 
Neurosurgery Dr. Ali Sadr  B7-341 1189 270-4141 Ali.sadr@downstate.edu 
DEPT. NAME RM # BOX TEL. # (718) + EMAIL ADDRESS 
OB/GYN Dr. Ovadia Abulafia, Chair B3-352 24 270-2057 Ovadia.abulafia@downstate.edu 
OB/GYN Dr. Michelle Haughton    Michelle.haughton@downstate.edu 
DEPT. NAME RM # BOX TEL. # (718) + EMAIL ADDRESS 
Ophthalmology Dr. Roman Shinder B7-302 58 270-1961 Roman.shinder@downstate.edu 
DEPT. NAME RM # BOX TEL. # (718) + EMAIL ADDRESS 
Orthopedic Surgery Dr. Khalid Hesham  B7-308 30 270-2179 orthosurg@downstate.edu 
Orthopedic Surgery Dr. Emmanuel Illical B7-308 30 270-2179 orthosurg@downstate.edu 
DEPT. NAME RM # BOX TEL. # (718) + EMAIL ADDRESS 
Otolaryngology Dr. Frank Lucente B7-101 126 270-1638 frank.lucente@downstate.edu  
Otolaryngology Dr. Nira Goldstein  B7-327 126 270-1638 Nira.goldstein@downstate.edu 
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Otolaryngology 
 

Dr. Richard Rosenfeld B7-516 126 270-1638 richrosenfeld@msn.com 

DEPT. NAME RM # BOX TEL. # (718) + EMAIL ADDRESS 
Pathology Dr. Jenny Libien BSB4-27 25 270-6304 Jenny.libien@downstate.edu 
Pathology Dr. Jonathan Somma  UH A2-411 37 270-1667 Jonathan.Somma@downstate.edu 
Pathology Dr. Steven Kang AZ-426A  270-8271 Steven.kang@downstate.edu 
Pathology Dr. Jianying Zeng BSB4-137  270-1288 Jianying.zeng@downstate.edu 
DEPT. NAME RM # BOX TEL. # (718) + EMAIL ADDRESS 
Pediatrics Dr. Amy Suss KCH B-1032 49 245-3016 Amy.suss@dowstate.edu 
Pediatrics Dr. Stanley Fisher B4-467 49 270-1911 Stanley.fisher@downstate.edu 
Pediatrics Dr. Stephen Wadowski, Chair A4-474 49 270-2592 stephen.wadowski@downstate.edu  
Pediatrics Dr. Laura Dattner B4-470 49 270-7587 Laura.dattner@downstate.edu 
Pediatrics Dr. Christina Guillen B4-340 49 270-3274 Christina.guillen@downstate.edu 
Pediatrics Dr. Laura Bruno B4-339 49 270-4560 Laura.bruno@downstate.edu 
Pediatrics (GI) Dr. Simon Rabinowitz B4-348 49 370-1647 Simon.rabinowitz@downstate.edu 
Pediatrics Dr. Steven Schwarz B4-474 49 270-8968 Steven.schwarz@downstate.edu 
Pediatrics Dr. Jacob Aranda B4-327 49 270-3092 Jacob.aranda@downstate.edu 
Pediatrics Dr. Paul Harris    Paul.harris@downstate.edu 
DEPT. NAME RM # BOX TEL. # (718) + EMAIL ADDRESS 
Physical Medicine & 
Rehabilitation 

Dr. Paul Pipia 440 Lenox 2R 30 270-8128 
or via e-mail 

Paul.pipia@downstate.edu 

DEPT. NAME RM # BOX TEL. # (718) + EMAIL ADDRESS 
Psychiatry Dr. Ayman Fanous KCH G-00G1 92 270-4627 Ayman.fanous@downstate.edu 
Psychiatry Dr. Stephen Goldfinger    Stephen.goldfinger@downstate.edu 
DEPT. NAME RM # BOX TEL. # (718) + EMAIL ADDRESS 
Radiation Oncology Dr. Kwang Choi AB-369 1211 270-2182 Kwang.choi@downstate.edu 
Radiation Oncology Dr. Alan Schulsinger AB-369 1211 270-1593 alanschulsinger@aol.com 
Radiation Oncology Dr. Peter Han ALL 1-369 1211 270-1593 Peter.han@downstate.edu 
DEPT. NAME RM # BOX TEL. # (718) + EMAIL ADDRESS 
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*All students meet with Dr. Ostrow,  
Then are assigned an advisor 

     

Radiology Dr. Claire Hanley B2-316 KCH 
45 

270-1603 Claire.hanley@downstate.edu 

Radiology Dr. Steven Ostrow  B2-38 1198 270-2915 Steven.ostrow@downstate.edu 
DEPT. NAME RM # BOX TEL. # (718) + EMAIL ADDRESS 
Surgery Dr. Carina Biggs C3211-KCH 40 245-4686 Carina.Biggs@nychhc.org 
Surgery Dr. Alexander Schwartzman B8-515 40 270-1791 Alex.schwartzman@downstate.edu 
Surgery Dr. Michael Bernstein B8-302 40 780-1563 Michael.bernstein@downstate.edu 

Surgery Dr. Thomas McIntyre KCHC  245-4136 Thomas.MnIntyre@downstate.edu 

Surgery (Plastic) Dr. Kevin Tehrani UH B8-340 40 270-1973 Kevin.tehrani@downstate.edu 

Surgery Dr. John Kral B8-302 40 270-1955 John.kral@downstate.edu 

DEPT. NAME RM # BOX TEL. # (718) + EMAIL ADDRESS 
Urology Dr. Brian McNeil B4-204 79 270-4447 brian.mcneil@downstate.edu 
Urology Dr. Andrew Winer    Andrew.winder@edownstate.edu 
Urology Dr. Abdo Kabarriti    Abdo.kabarriti@downstate.edu 

 


